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Time
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What are the 2 ways to tell time?

1)

2)
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02:10 - 

09:43 - 

12:33 - 

01:02 - 

Hour First then the Minutes

05:58 - 

11:02 - 
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Hour First then the Minutes

What is the time?
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Minutes First then the Hour

11:50 -

05:13 -

08:46 -

10:37 -

01:15 -

06:30 -
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What is the time?

Minutes First then the Hour
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